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Gipuzkoako Udako Txapelketa  Junior eta Absolutua
TOLOSA, 6 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 25 Fem., 50m Libre Absolutuak
06/07/2024 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 25.18 GORBEA LORENZO, Ilune Irun 01/05/2010
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Fina Pts

Junior

1. GARCIA CHAPARRO, Adriana 08 Cn Easwim 27.59 574 19,00
2. ABAD ARISTONDO, Nagore 07 C.N. Bergara 28.81 504 14,00
3. PELAYO OSA, Irati 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 29.20 484 13,00
4. AYESTARAN GUERRERO, Maialen 07 C.D. Fortuna 29.35 476 12,00
5. ETXEBURUA ETXANIZ, Laia 08 C.D. Fortuna 29.43 472 11,00
6. MARTIN SANCHO, Irati 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 29.85 453 10,00
7. BRU SIERRA, Oihana 08 Cn Easwim 29.97 447 9,00
8. CAMARERO FERNANDEZ, Iara 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 30.24 435 6,50

EIZAGIRRE AIZPURU, Nora 08 C.N. Izarraitz 30.24 435 6,50
10. AYERBE FERNÁNDEZ, Eider 08 Igartza I.K.E. 30.46 426 4,00
11. CRESPO ROMAY, Maddi 08 Cn Easwim 30.64 419 3,00
12. DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 30.69 417 2,00
13. ODRIOZOLA LARRAÑAGA, Naroa 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 30.87 409 1,00
14. AGIRREGABIRIA AGIRRE, Ilargi 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 31.16 398 -

Baja MADINA ARAMENDI, Naroa 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. -

Absolutuak

1. GARCIA CHAPARRO, Adriana 08 Cn Easwim 27.59 574 19,00
2. AYESTARAN GUERRERO, Udane 10 C.D. Fortuna 28.27 533 16,00
3. ABAD ARISTONDO, Nagore 07 C.N. Bergara 28.81 504 14,00
4. PELAYO OSA, Irati 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 29.20 484 13,00
5. AYESTARAN GUERRERO, Maialen 07 C.D. Fortuna 29.35 476 12,00
6. ETXEBURUA ETXANIZ, Laia 08 C.D. Fortuna 29.43 472 11,00
7. MARTIN SANCHO, Irati 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 29.85 453 10,00
8. BRU SIERRA, Oihana 08 Cn Easwim 29.97 447 9,00
9. VIVAS BERRAONDO, Uxue 10 C.N. Bergara 30.09 442 8,00

10. CAMARERO FERNANDEZ, Iara 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 30.24 435 6,50
EIZAGIRRE AIZPURU, Nora 08 C.N. Izarraitz 30.24 435 6,50

12. CASTRILLO GIL, Itsaso 10 Eibar Igerixan 30.25 435 5,00
13. AYERBE FERNÁNDEZ, Eider 08 Igartza I.K.E. 30.46 426 4,00
14. CRESPO ROMAY, Maddi 08 Cn Easwim 30.64 419 3,00
15. DELGADO AGIRIANO, Irati 06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 30.69 417 2,00
16. ODRIOZOLA LARRAÑAGA, Naroa 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 30.87 409 1,00
17. AGIRREGABIRIA AGIRRE, Ilargi 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 31.16 398 -

Baja ILZARBE DAZA, June 04 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI -
Baja MADINA ARAMENDI, Naroa 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. -


